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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XXXII. Imports of Canada from other countries in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1906-1910—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Quantities. 

1906. 1907.1 1908. 1909. 1910. 

IV. Forest produce totals. 
Corkwood 
D Shovel handles 
Felloes of hickory wood, rough 

sawn to shape only, etc 
Handle, heading, stave and 

shingle bolts . . . 
Hickory billets and hickory 

sawn to shape for spokes and 
wheels 

Hickory and oak spokes, etc. . . 
Hubs for wheels, etc 
Ivory nuts, vegetable. 
Fence post and railroad ties . . . 
Logs and round unmanufac

tured timber 
Lumber and timber, planks and 

boards, etc., viz.— 
Boards, planks.deals, etc. M.ft. 
Cherry, chestnut, e tc . . . ft. 
Mahogany M. ft. 
Oak . . . . " 
Pitch pine 
Timber, hewn and sawed 
Shingles M. 
Staves 
Walnut 
White ash 
Other lumber and timber 

Total lumber and timber. 
Wood for fuel cord. 
Other articles of the forest 

. Manufactures totals. 
Ale, beer and porter gal. 
Ale, ginger 
Antiseptic surgical dressing . . . 
Asphaltum or asphalt . . . . cwt. 
Baking powder lb. 
Balls, cues and racks for bag

atelle tables 
Baskets 
Belting, all kinds, except rub

ber and leather 
Belts, surgical, trusses and sus

pensory bandages 
Belts, all kinds, n.e.s 
Bells 
Billard tables 
Binder twine 
Binder twine, articles for the 

mfr. of 

624 
193,070 

25 

1,042 
124,368 

18 
369 

24,103 

850 

15,404 

175 
140,968 

29 
6 

201 
666,722 

90 

27,669 

7,964 
630 

387 
321,767 

26 

11 

19,352 

13,881 

33,771 

80,718 

1 Nine months. 


