## TRADE AND COMMERCE.

TABLE XXXII.	Imports of Canada from other countries in quantities and values by classes					
	entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1906–1910—con.					

	Quantities.				
Principal articles by classes.	1906.	1907.1	1908.	1909.	1910.
IV. Forest producetotals. Corkwood	-	-		_ ]	-
D Shovel handles			- }	-	-
Felloes of hickory wood, rough					
sawn to shape only, etc Handle, heading, stave and			-	-	
shingle bolts	-	Į	-		
Hickory billets and hickory					
sawn to shape for spokes and			ļ	- 1	
wheels		=	_		-
Hubs for wheels, etc	-	- 1	-	-	-
Ivory nuts, vegetable		-		- [	-
Fence post and railroad ties Logs and round unmanufac-		-		-	-
tured timber	_		-	-	-
Lumber and timber, planks and	j l		Í		
boards, etc., viz.—	624	1,042	175	201	387
Boards, planks, deals, etc. M.ft. Cherry, chestnut, etc ft.	193,070	124,368	140,968	666,722	321,767
Mahogany M. ft.		18	29	90	26
Oak "	8	369	6	-	
Pitch pine		_	-		
Timber, hewn and sawed Shingles		3	_		11
Staves.		-		-	-
Walnut		-		·	
White ash Other lumber and timber		_		_	
Total lumber and timber.					
Wood for fuel cord.	-	~ [		- [	
Other articles of the forest				-	
v. Manufactures totals.		-	-	- 1	-
Ale, beer and portergal.	24,103	15,404	27,669	19,352	33,771
Ale, ginger. Antiseptic surgical dressing		_	_	-	-
Asphaltum or asphalt ewt.	850	59	7,964	13,881	80,718
Baking powder lb.	-	72	630		
Balls, cues and racks for bag	-			_	_
atelle tables Baskets	_		_	_	-
Belting, all kinds, except rub					
ber and leather			-		
Belts, surgical, trusses and sus					
pensory bandages Belts, all kinds, n.e.s	] )	Ì	~		
Bells			-		
Billard tables	·	-	_	-	
Binder twine, articles for the			_		
mfr. of				_	

<sup>1</sup> Nine months.

where an end